JUNE

JULY

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY |  FRIDAY SATURDAY
11
POOL OPENS
12| 13| 14 15| 16 17 18
Pool Open House Swim Team Tryouts Swim Team Tryouts Swim Team Tryouts Swim Team Tryouts Middle School End of the | EARLY BIRD SWIM
12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply) | 6-8 pm 6-8 pm 6-8 pm 6-8 pm Year Party - 7 - 9:30pm CLUB BEGINS- 6am
Pooside DJ, handouts and | Pool Open House
trip to Snack Bar. 12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply)
$5 for all resident midadle
school aged kids
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Pool Open House Music by: Alexandra
12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply) Starr - 2:00pm
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
-First Session Swim
Lessons Begin
-MOVIE: “Paw Patrol:
The Movie”
8:30 pm *Admission:
$2 Members
$4 Guests of members
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
FAMILY FUN DAY - MOVIE: “Luca”
1-4 pm 8:30 pm
Fun, Games and Live Pool | *Admission:
Side Music by “The $2 Members
Hambones” $4 Guests of members
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
-Second Session Swim PARTY UNDER THE
Lessons Begin STARS
Entertainment by “Audio
-MOVIE: “Sing 2” Replay Band”. Poolside
8:30 pm cash bar and BBQ.
*Admission: 6to 10 pm
$2 Members
$4 Guests of members
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
-MOVIE: “The Mitchells GC Pool Cares Weekend | GC Pool Cares
vs Machines” Food Drive to be donated | Weekend
8:30 pm to The INN Food Drive to be donated
*Admission: to The INN
$2 Members
$4 Guests of members
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
GC Pool Cares -Third Session Swim Mini Golf Glow Night -
Weekend Lessons Begin 7:00pm
Food Drive to be donated $3 to all residents
to The INN -MOVIE: “Encanto”
8:30 pm
Magic of James Amore *Admission:
- 2:00 pm $2 Members
$4 Guests of members
31
FACILITY
OPERATIONAL 10:00 PM - 8:00 PM 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM
HOURS KEY:
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SEPT

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SENIOR CITIZEN DAY

Pool opens 10 am for
Senior Members and 12 pm
for Senior Resident Non-
Members. All other regular
guest fees apply. 1/2 Price
on selected items at the
Snack Bar 11 am - 12 pm
and music by Johnny
Whimple

2

-MOVIE: “Space Jam 2”
8:15 pm

*Admission:

$2 Members

$4 Guests

3

4

5

Friday Night Music
Music by: “Myxd Order”
- 6:00 pm

6

Wacky inflatable Night
members and guest will
be allowed to bring in
inflatable floats for one
special night in the big
pool.

Fourth Session Swim
Lessons Begin

-MOVIE: “Clifford, the
Big Red Dog”

8:15 pm

*Admission:

$2 Members

$4 Guests

10

11

12

13

Music by: “Steel
Margarita”
-2:00 pm

14

15

16

-MOVIE: “The Croods: A
New Age”

8:15 pm

*Admission:

$2 Members

$4 Guests

17

18

19

20

Music by: “The
Rockinghams”
- 2:00 pm

21

22

SENIOR CITIZEN DAY

Pool opens 10 am for
Senior Members and 12 pm
for Senior Resident Non-
Members. All other regular
guest fees apply. 1/2 Price
on selected items at the
Snack Bar 11 am - 12 pm
and music by John Kouri.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

5

LABOR DAY

Music by “County Line
Band” - 2pm

DJ Bob 6-9 pm
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FACILITY OPERATIONAL
HOURS KEY:

‘odavor,,,o

o

2

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

12:00 PM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

7 Biggane

MELANOMA FUND

Special Thanks to our 2022 Sponsors
The Garden City Netog

LAURA

CARROLL
TEAM
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