CALENDAR OF EVENTS

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
JUNE							11
							POOL OPENS
	Pool Open House 12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply)	Swim Team Tryouts 6-8 pm	Swim Team Tryouts 6-8 pm	Swim Team Tryouts 6-8 pm	Swim Team Tryouts 6-8 pm	Middle School End of the Year Party - 7 - 9:30pm Pooside DJ, handouts and trip to Snack Bar. \$5 for all resident middle school aged kids	EARLY BIRD SWIM CLUB BEGINS- 6am Pool Open House 12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply)
	Pool Open House 12-8 pm (Guest Fees Apply)	20	21	22	23	24	25 Music by: Alexandra Starr - 2:00pm
JULY	26	27	-First Session Swim Lessons Begin -MOVIE: "Paw Patrol: The Movie" 8:30 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests of members	29	30	1	2
	3	FAMILY FUN DAY 1-4 pm Fun, Games and Live Pool Side Music by "The Hambones"	- MOVIE: "Luca" 8:30 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests of members	6	7	8	9
	10	11	-Second Session Swim Lessons Begin -MOVIE: "Sing 2" 8:30 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests of members	13	14	15	PARTY UNDER THE STARS Entertainment by "Audio Replay Band". Poolside cash bar and BBQ. 6 to 10 pm
	17	18	-MOVIE: "The Mitchells vs Machines" 8:30 pm *Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests of members	20	21	GC Pool Cares Weekend Food Drive to be donated to The INN	23 GC Pool Cares Weekend Food Drive to be donated to The INN
	24 GC Pool Cares Weekend Food Drive to be donated to The INN Magic of James Amore - 2:00 pm	25	26 -Third Session Swim Lessons Begin -MOVIE: "Encanto" 8:30 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests of members	27	28	29 Mini Golf Glow Night - 7:00pm \$3 to all residents	30
	31						
				FACILITY OPERATIONAL HOURS KEY:	10:00 PM - 8:00 PM	12:00 PM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
AUG		SENIOR CITIZEN DAY Pool opens 10 am for Senior Members and 12 pm for Senior Resident Non- Members. All other regular guest fees apply. 1/2 Price on selected items at the Snack Bar 11 am - 12 pm and music by Johnny Whimple	2 -MOVIE: "Space Jam 2" 8:15 pm *Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests	3	4	5 Friday Night Music Music by: "Myxd Order" - 6:00 pm	Wacky inflatable Night members and guest will be allowed to bring in inflatable floats for one special night in the big pool.
	7	8	Fourth Session Swim Lessons Begin -MOVIE: "Clifford, the Big Red Dog" 8:15 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests	10	11	12	13
	14 Music by: "Steel Margarita" - 2:00 pm	15	-MOVIE: "The Croods: A New Age" 8:15 pm "Admission: \$2 Members \$4 Guests	17	18	19	20
	Music by: "The Rockinghams" - 2:00 pm	SENIOR CITIZEN DAY Pool opens 10 am for Senior Members and 12 pm for Senior Resident Non- Members. All other regular guest fees apply. 1/2 Price on selected items at the Snack Bar 11 am - 12 pm and music by John Kouri.	23	24	25	26	27
SEPT	28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	4	LABOR DAY Music by "County Line Band" - 2pm DJ Bob 6-9 pm					

FACILITY OPERATIONAL HOURS KEY: 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

12:00 PM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Special Thanks to our 2022 Sponsors







The Garden City News

